RRGRAVE LY

Te continye its program of
reserves the
munwmndvmmmﬁugm

ITEM
NO.

Y R e e
CWVWONAUNMERUWUNHOWONOUT S W

(3]
—

NN NN
NO LSRN

= 2
wnwnm

ILLUSTRATED el
(30 A IS 408 Tractor
right to change specifications, de-
PARTS LIST Moae o e
Effective 7-15-73
Form No. 20456L1
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
17172P1 Arm Lift
10405P1 Hair Pin Cotter
18520A1 Lift Arm Weldment
17171P1 Frame Weldment Dozer
17180P1 Handle
426897 3/4-10 Hex Jam Nut
11850P1 Spring Anchor Washer
446275 1.062 x 2.250 x .165 Flatwasher
17176P1 Support Upper Blade
180179 1/2-13 x 1-3/4 Hex Hd Capscrew
17179P1 Spring
17184P1 Carriage Bolt .75 NC x 2.75 Lg.
126402 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 Rd Hd Sq Nk Bolt
17181P1 Support,Handle
120382 3/8 x .170 x .123 Sp. Lockwasher
456004 3/8-16 Washer Insert Locknut
11851P1 Spring, Angling Blade
120915 3/8-16 x 1 Rd Hd Sq Nk Bolt
17175P1 Plate, Wear
17174P1 Blade
120394 13/32 ID x 13/16 OD x .065 Washer
435507 1/2-13 Washer Insert Locknut
17178P1 Bushing
17177P1 Support Lower Blade
94122810 Spring Pin 1/4 x 1
120394 13/32 ¥D x 13/16 OD x .065 Washer
180124 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 Hex Hd Bolt
180122 3/8-16 x 1 Hex Hd Bolt
19365P1 Decal Gravely

BrentChalmers.com



X : -
BrentChalmers.com



	GRAVELY_Part50
	GRAVELY_Part49



